LCAT-S-LSCS
LED CONTEMPORARY ARCHITECTURAL TROFFER - SHALLOW
currentlighting.com/columbialighting
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 3
 Rev 06/29/23
COL_LCAT-S-LSCS_spec_R02

additional information
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
INSTALLATION (CONTINUED)
•	 Luminaire fits recessed exposed Grid
ceilings (G); four integral NEC compliant
T-bar clips are standard
•	 Can be placed in Slot Grid (SG) style ceiling
with regress 3/8" above ceiling plane
•	 A Flange Kit (FK) accessory is available for
recessed hard ceiling applications
ELECTRICAL
•	 54,000 hour LEDs at L70 for reduced
maintenance
•	 80 CRI standard
•	 1V minimum low-end trim recommended
when paired with a 0-10V dimmer
CERTIFICATIONS
•	 IC label is standard for recessed products.
Note that IC label is void if product is
installed on site with a combination of both
battery pack plus through wiring or for air
return fixture
Built to
UL 924
Standards
CATALOG #:
See Certification
 Specifications
BUY
AMERICAN
SOLUTIONS
Accessories
FK14 1' × 4' Single Flange Kit (Shipped separately)
FK22 2' × 2' Single Flange Kit (Shipped separately)
FK24 2' × 4' Single Flange Kit (Shipped separately)
Typical Dimensions and Weights
Sizes Length
Inches (mm)
Width
Inches (mm)
Height
Inches (mm)
Weight
lbs (kg)
1x4 47.72 (1212.088) 11.73 (297.94) 2.28 (58) 11 (5)
2x2 23.73 (603) 23.77 (604) 2.28 (58) 10 (4.5)
2x4 47.72 (1212.088) 23.77 (604) 2.28 (58) 14 (6.4)
Catalog No. UPC Description Setting Lumens Watts LPW
3500K 4000K 5000K 3500K 4000K 5000K
LCAT14-S-LSCS 840141415574 1X4 LED Contemporary Architectural Troffer - Shallow,
Lumen Switchable, CCT Switchable
LOW 4510 4854 4772 30 146 162 155
MED 5692 6205 6025 40 140 157 148
HIGH 6469 7129 6839 47 135 154 144
LCAT22-S-LSCS 840141415581 2X2 LED Contemporary Architectural Troffer - Shallow,
Lumen Switchable, CCT Switchable
LOW 3032 3203 3141 20 152 164 159
MED 3518 3730 3629 23 150 162 156
HIGH 4649 5031 4816 33 142 157 147
LCAT24-S-LSCS 840141415598 2X4 LED Contemporary Architectural Troffer-Shallow,
Lumen Switchable, CCT Switchable
LOW 4510 4854 4772 30 146 162 155
MED 5692 6205 6025 40 140 157 148
HIGH 6469 7129 6839 47 135 154 144
-ELL14 (Emergency Battery Pack Installed, 1400 Lumens) or -C588 (5-wire Flex) options are available for order.
CRITICAL DIMENSIONS
23.73
2.28
3.50
19.85
OPTIONAL CONTENT ADDS HEIGHT ABOVE PLENUM AS SHOWN:
1.31.3